

SPONSORSHIP INVITATION



Friday, September 6, 2024

SEASCAPE GOLF CLUB, 610 CLUBHOUSE DR., APTOS, CA. 95003

Event Coordinator: Alicia Diaz-Infante Cell: (831) 717-8950 Email: alicia@jacobsheart.org





Golf Tournament

Get ready for a fantastic day of golf at the Seascape Golf Club in Aptos, CA! It's all about enjoying a round of golf, delicious dinner, lively music, good company, a thrilling auction, and heartfelt connections. Join us as we tee off in support of children battling cancer and their families!

Jacob's Heart is incredibly happy to carry forward the legacy of the Jordan and Kyra Golf Tournament this year. We have been beneficiaries for the past 9 years and it is with immense gratitude that we accept the baton passed to us. We are delighted to host our very first Jacob's Heart Golf Tournament, set to take place this September. While we are honored to share Jordan and Kyra's story, we eagerly anticipate representing our entire Jacob's Heart family, reflecting the diverse experiences and journeys within our community. Thank you for your support!











Ways to get involved

Become an Event Sponsor

- Premier Sponsor- \$20,000
- **V** Gold Heart- \$10,000
- Silver Heart- \$2,000
- Hole Sponsor- \$250

Donate items or prizes

- Tee gifts
- Auction items
- Tournament prizes

<u>Be a part of the fun</u>

- Tournament entry: \$250 includes goodie bag, all meals, beer, and wine
- Dinner banquet only: \$75 includes social reception, beer, wine, and dinner banquet





Sponsorship Levels	Presenting Sponsor 1/1	Gold Heart	Silver Heart	Hole Sponsor
	\$20,000	\$10,000	\$2,000	\$250
Program & Verbal Recognition	•	۷	•	۷
Logo on Website & event emails	•	۲	•	۷
Logo on Post-event Email	•	۷	•	۷
Players	12	8	4	-
Shoutout on IG & FB	4	2	1	-
Premier logo recognition on all tournament collateral	•	۷	-	-
Shared hole sign with logo recognition on all tournament collateral	-	-	•	-
Name recognition on shared hole sign	-	-	-	۷
Reserved Table at Dinner At Banquet	(2 tables)	۷	-	-
Co-branded Press Release	•	-	-	-
Brief Speaking Opportunity at Event	•	-	-	-





About Jacob's Heart

Our mission is to improve the quality of life for children with cancer and support their families in the challenges they face.

Jacob's Heart supports families across Santa Cruz, Monterey, San Benito, and South Santa Clara counties, offering comprehensive emotional, financial, and practical assistance to those facing pediatric cancer diagnoses. Every family within Jacob's Heart is embraced as part of our family, fostering peer mentorship and support networks that help navigate the complexities of pediatric cancer together.





Jacob's Heart 2023 Impact

365 families on service

- \$103, 641 of direct financial assistance given to our families to ensure their basic needs are met
- Our Full Hearts program bagged and delivered 6,329 bags, all going to 174 different families, thanks to our dedicated and compassionate volunteers
- 1,361 rides given to safely deliver 70 children and their families to the hospital for life saving treatments.
- 588 counseling hours were given to our families to help them navigate the overwhelming emotions of pediatric cancer
- 516 home and hospital visits where our team connected with famlies right where they were